CertiFiber Pro Optical Loss Test Set
At a Glance
The CertiFiber® Pro is a Tier 1 (basic) fiber certification solution and part of the Versiv™ Cabling Certificationproduct family. The Versiv line also
includes copper certification and OTDR analysis modules. Versiv is designed around the revolutionary ProjX™ management system and Taptive™ user
interface. ProjX helps ensure jobs are done correctly the first time, thus reducing rework. With the intuitive Taptive user interface, instrument set-up and
operation are so simple, even operators with limited cabling skills can successfully test and troubleshoot a system. Analysis of measurement data and
professional test reports are easy with the familiar LinkWare™ PC management software. Upload and consolidate fiber and copper certification test results from
remote sites and manage projects from smart devices using the LinkWare Live service.

Altitude Operating: 4,000 m; storage: 12,000 m
EMC EN 61326–1
Ordering Information
CertiFiber Pro Wireless models
Model Description
CFP2-100-QI CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with double ended inspection and Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-QI/GLD CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with double ended inspection, Wi-Fi and 1 YR Gold Support
OFP2-CFP-QI OptiFiber Pro, Certifiber Pro Quad V2 with inspection and Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-Q CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-Q/GLD CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit with Wi-Fi and 1 YR GOLD SUPPORT
CertiFiber®Pro Optical Loss Test Set Page 9 of 12
DATASHEET
CFP2-100-M CertiFiber Pro Multimode OLTS V2 with Wi-Fi
CFP2-100-S CertiFiber Pro Singlemode OLTS V2 with Wi-Fi
CFP2-Q-ADD-R CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS add-on kit with V2 remote (not compatible with original Versiv main)
CertiFiber Pro Non-Wireless models
Model Description
CFP2-100-Q-NW CertiFiber Pro Quad OLTS V2 kit
CFP2-100-M-NW CertiFiber Pro Multimode OLTS V2 kit
CFP2-100-S-NW CertiFiber Pro Singlemode OLTS V2 kit
Accessories Description
CFP-MM-ADD CertiFiber Pro multimode modules add on kit
CFP-SM-ADD CertiFiber Pro singlemode modules add on kit
CFP-Q-ADD Certifiber Pro Quad Add On Kit (modules and SC/LC TRCs)